
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
ALL ROLES ARE OPEN.  Auditioning performers should have prepared 32 bars in the style of this show.  You must supply 
sheet music for the piano, A Capella not acceptable.  
 

AUDITION DATES 
Sunday and Wednesday – February 23 & 26, 2014 – 7:30PM-10:30PM  
If you cannot make the above, contact Darren Nye at 732-429-8258 regarding Sat Feb 15 5:30pm 

 
CASTING NOTIFICATION 

It is our hope all auditioning performers will be notified by Monday, March 3rd, with rehearsals beginning Tue March 18th 
7:30pm.  Those not cast will be notified by e-mail only. 
 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
Rehearsals will begin the week of March 16.  Below is a list of scheduled rehearsal dates; adjustments and additions may 
be made dependent on production needs.  Not all actors will be called to every rehearsal but must be prepared to make a 
commitment and be available on these dates.  Look at the scheduled rehearsals and CIRCLE ALL CONFLICTS ON 
YOUR AUDITION FORM.  Please be HONEST about your conflicts out of respect for our production staff and cast. 
 

Weeknight rehearsals start at 7:30pm and may run till 10:30pm. Weekend times vary. 
 

Tue Mar 18 7:30pm 
Wed Mar 19 7:30pm 
Thu Mar 20 7:30pm 
Fri Mar 21 7:30pm 

Mon Mar 24 7:30pm 
Tue Mar 25 7:30pm 
Wed Mar 26 7:30pm 

Sat Mar 29 3:00pm-7:00pm 
Mon Mar 31 7:30pm 

Tue Apr 1 7:30pm 
Wed Apr 2 7:30pm 
Thu Apr 3 7:30pm 

Sat Apr 5 3:00pm-7:00pm 
Mon Apr 7 7:30pm 
Tue Apr 8 7:30pm 
Wed Apr 9 7:30pm 
Thu Apr 10 7:30pm 

Sat Apr 12 3:00pm-7:00pm 
Mon Apr 14 7:30pm 
Tue Apr 15 7:30pm 

Wed Apr 16 7:30pm 
Thu Apr 17 7:30pm 
Mon Apr 21 7:30pm 
Tue Apr 22 7:30pm 
Wed Apr 23 7:30pm 
Thu Apr 24 7:30pm 

Sat Apr 26 3:00pm-7:00pm 
Sun Apr 27 7:30pm 
Mon Apr 28 7:30pm 
Tue Apr 29 7:30pm 
Wed Apr 30 7:30pm 

 
TECH REHEARSALS  

SUN MAY 4, 2014 10:30am and MON MAY 5 – THU MAY 8, 2014 7:00pm 
 

6 PERFORMANCES: 
FRI MAY 9, 2014 – SUN MAY 18, 2014 

Fridays and Saturdays at 8:00am and Sundays at 2:00am 
 
 
AUDITION PRODUCTION STAFF 
PRODUCER:   Joe Buz 
DIRECTOR:    Darren Nye 
MUSICAL DIRECTOR:  Rory Chalcraft 
STAGE MANAGER:  TBD 
 

THANK YOU FOR AUDITIONING! 
QUESTIONS?  COMMENTS?   Please contact nye@nyetech.com 

 

Villagers Theatre 
FALSETTOS AUDITIONS 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
 



 
	
  
CHARACTER BREAKDOWN (ages are approximate only) 
 
Marvin (Bisexual Man, Trina’s [ex-]husband) – male – baritone; age 35 – 45 
 
Mendel (Family Psychiatrist) – male – baritone; age 30 – 50 
 
Whizzer (Marvin’s Lover) – male – tenor; age 20 – 40 
 
Jason – (Marvin & Trina’s son) – male – tenor; age 9 – 14 
 
Trina – (Marvin’s [ex-]wife) – female – mezzo; age 30 – 45 
 
Dr. Charlotte – (Lesbian neighbor, Marvin’s friend) – female – mezzo; age 30 – 55 
 
Cordelia – (Dr Charlotte’s lesbian lover, Marvin’s friend) – female – soprano; age 30 – 55 
 
	
  


